
FAMOUS DIAMONDBACK • 
GRILL BURGERS 

Indeed we are best known for our hefty half-pound 
burgers that wi ll certainly require multiple napkins to take 
care of the juices on your hands. Each is cooked to your 
specifications, from rare to well-d one and everything in­
between. Our juicy burgers are assembled on a sesame 
bun with mayo, lettuce, tomato, red onion & pickle. You 
want your onions grilled? No problem. Don't see your 
favorite combination? Just ask and we'll make it for you. 
Burgers are served w ith a generous side of golden fries, 
soup o r salad. Add $1 .00 to substitute onion rings, sweet 
potato or garlic fries. 
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 
especially if you have c ertain medical c onditions. Our burgers 
will be cooked to order, and this may make them under 
cooked. 

Diamondback Burger 
Cheeseburger 
Cheddar, Jack, Pepper Jack, Swiss, American, 
Mozzarella, Provolone, Gorgonzola 

Bacon-Cheddar Burger 
Mushroom-Swiss Burger 
Pesto-Mozzarella Burger 
Ortega-Jack Burger 
Roasted Red Pepper-Mozzarella Burger 
Turkey Burger with Cheese 
Guacamole Burger with Cheese 
Local Grass Fed Burger 
grass fed local beef with your choice of 
c heese on a brioche style bun 

$15.95 
$16.95 

$1 7.95 
$17.95 
$18.95 
$18.95 
$17.95 
$17.95 
$19.95 

$19.95 

Bison Burger $19 .95 
With your choice of cheese on a brioche style bun 

Kobe Beef Burger with Cheese $1 9.95 

SANDWICHES ET AL 
- comes with your choice of fries, soup or salad -

Grilled Marinated 
Breast of Chicken Sandwich 
teriyaki or orange-honey-mustard) on toasted 
sourdough with mayo, lettuce & tomato 

$16.95 

Diestel's Natural Smoked Turkey Sandwich $16.95 
with jack cheese on grilled sourdough 

Eggplant, Tomato & Mozzarella Sandwich $16.95 
with olive oil & lettuce on rosemary foccocia 

add homemade pesto 
or roasted red bell peppers add $2.00 

Smoked Bacon, Lettuce 
& Tomato Sandwich 
with smoked tomato mayonnaise 
on rosemary foccacia 

$1 6.95 

Grilled Southwest Chicken Sandwich $17.95 
with jack cheese and ortega chili on telera roll 

Grilled Portobello Mushroom Sandwich $16.95 
with provolone and pesto on a brioche style bun 

Pastrami and Swiss 
on grilled marbled rye 

Wild Alaskan Salmon Burger 
with wasabi mayonnaise, lettuce 
& tomato in a toasted english muffin 

Grilled Chicken & Pesto Quesadilla 
in a tomato tortilla 

$16.95 

$1 6.95 

$ 18.95 

The Ultimate Grilled Cheese Sandwich $1 8. 9 5 
with Fiscalini Farms San Joaquin Gold, 
smoked bacon, lettuce & tomato 
on La Brea Bakery sourdough 

Quesadilla or Grilled Cheese Sandwich $10.95 

Veggie Burger with Cheese $1 5.95 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
in a spinach tortilla 

Asian Style BBQ Baby Back Ribs 
with sweet potato fries 

Fish & Chips 
beer battered cod with coleslaw 

$18.95 

$22.95 

$20.95 

Chicken Strips & fries $1 3. 9 5 
crispy fried strips of chicken with our famous fries 

Denotes a Diamondback Grill Classic 

No split plates. We will gladly bring you an extra plate - free of charge. 

• TRADITIONAL • 
DINER APPETIZERS 

Large Plate of Golden 
Shoe String French Fries 
Half Order 

Killer Garlic Fries 
(you just HA VE to try them!) 
Half Order 

Thick Cut Beer Battered Onion Rings 
Half Order 

Large Plate of Sweet Potato Fries 
Half Order 

$10.95 
$9.00 

$13.95 
$10.00 

$13.95 
$10.95 

$10.95 
$8.95 

• HOMEMADE SOUP & CHILI • 
Soup cup $6.00 
with grilled rosemary foccacia bowl $10.00 

Spicy Black Bean Chili cup $7.00 
with salsa, sour cream & warm flour tortilla bowl $10.00 

FRESH TOSSED SALADS 
-We make all of our dressings in-house. -

We also grill meats and toss each salad to order. 
Enjoy the difference! 

DB Grilled Marinated 
Chicken Breast Salad $18.95 
with fresh greens, carrots, celery, cilantro, 
fried tortilla skips & mustard vinaigrette 

Warm Brie Salad $18.95 
served warm with walnuts, mustard vinaigrette 
& spiced caramelized apples 
add Grilled Chicken $22. 9 5 

Grilled Flat Iron Steak Salad $20.95 
seasoned with a toasted spice & served with 
sauteed mushrooms & onions on a bed of 
fresh greens with Pt. Reyes blue cheese dressing 

Braised Pork Tostado $17.95 
with b lack beans, smoked cheddar, fresh salsa & 
greens tossed with a spicy chipotle-mango dressing 

Classic Caesar Salad* $16.95 
of crisp romaine, homemade croutons, parmesan 
cheese & our creamy garlic dressing 
add grilled chicken breast $1 9. 9 5 

Spinach & Mushroom Salad $16.95 
with kalamata olives (may contain pits) & sun dried 
tomatoes tossed with a balsamic-caper dressing 
add grilled chicken breast $ 1 9. 9 5 

Feta & Cucumber Salad $16.95 
with kalamata olives (may contain pits) and red onion 
tossed with honey balsamic dressing 
add grilled chicken breast 

House Green Salad 
with your choice of dressing 

• BEVERAGES 
Coffee, Iced Tea, Hot Tea 

Soda 
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mug Root Beer, 
Sierra Mist. Dr. Pepper, Sobe Pomegranate 
Raspberry Tea , Lemonade, Orange Crush 

Crystal Geyser Sparkling Water 

lzze 
Sparkling Pomegranate, Sparkling Clementine 

Hot Chocolate 

Orange Juice, Cranberry 
Juice, Apple Juice 

Milk 

$1 9.95 

$6.95 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.75 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST OR STOLEN ITEMS 

93 S. Washington St. • Sonora, CA 95370 
209 .532.6661 • diamond backgrillsonora .com 


